Temp. (Deg C)

Temp. (Deg C)

Temp. (Deg C)

25

20

25

20

25

20

SUS A MIR

Start Time (03—Jan—20 23:18:20)

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (03—Jan—20 23:18:20)
SUS B GRA
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (03—Jan—20 23:18:20)
SUS C MIR
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00



